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Provisiqnal Fees structure for: MCA

Session 2029-2021

Department of Computer Science & Application

Rs.381

MCA {st. 2nd , 3rd . 4th , sth & 6th semester (3 Years) for BPL Candidate

DescriPtion Rs. 1st Sem. 2nd Sem. 3rd Sem. 4th Sem. 5th Sem. 5th. Sem.

MCA

Course

fee Grand

Total

Admission fee (Per Sem.) Rs. 80 80 80 80 80 80

960 960 960 960 960
Tuition fee (for 3 months) Rs. 480 X 2 960

80 80 80 BO 80 80
Session fee(Per Sem) Rs.

10 10 10 10 10
Maqazine fee(Per Sem.) Rs. 10

Library fee (Per Sem.) Rs. 10 10 10 10 10 10

90 90 90 90 90 90
Laboratory fee (Per Sem.) Rs.

Students'Aid fund (Per Sem.) ts. 30 30 30 30 30 30

Students' health home (Per Sem.) Rs. 3 3 3 3 3 3

DeveloPment fee (Per J91l Rs. 50 50 50 50 50 50

5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Lab. DeveloPment fee (Per Sem ) Rs. 5000

Association fee (Per Sem.) RS. 50 50 50 50 50 50

ldentity Card (Once) RS. 20 0 0 0 0 0

Rs.6363/- Rs.6363/- Rs.6363/- Rs.6363/- Rs.6363/-Total Amou rt Rs.5383/-

2nd Sem. 3rd Sem. 4th Sem. 5th Sem. 6th. Sem.

MCA

Course

fee Grand

Total

DescID!!gn_ Rs. lst Sem.

Admission fee (Per Sem.) Rs. 80 80 80 80 80 80

fuition fee (for 3 months) Rs. 240 X 2 480 480 480 480 480 480

80 80 80 80 BO

Session fee(Per Sem) Rs 80

Magazine fee(Per Sem.) Rs. 10 10 10 10 10 10

Library fee (Per Sem) Rs. 10 't0 10 10 10 10

90 90 90 90 90
Laboratory fee (Per Sem') Rs. 90

30 30 30 30 30
Students'Aid fund (Per Sem.) Rs. 30

Students' health home (Per Sem') Rs. 3 3 3 3 3 3

Development fee (Per Sem.) Rs. 50 50 50 50 50 50

5000 5000 5000 5000 s000
Lab. DeveloPment fee (Per Sem) Rs. 5000

50 50 50 50 50
(em \ Rs. 50

ls. 20 0 0 0 0 0

Rs.5883/' Rs.5883/- Rs.5883/- Rs. 35318/
Notal Amount Rs.5903/- Rs.5s83/' Rs.5883/

H".,**ffi'""'
-(-1

dentitv Card (Once)

\


